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Bethesda - Bangor  Service G10 (GCAG010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 6th April 2025 until further notice 

Days: SH SD   
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Parc Menai -- -- 0848 -- 
Bangor, o/s Coleg Normal -- -- 0855 -- 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  -- -- 0900 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  -- -- 0906 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  -- -- 0910 -- 
Llandygai, Fordd Fawr (Before Roundabout) -- -- 0917 -- 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Arr) -- -- 0932 -- 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Dep) -- -- 0934 1319 
Coed y Parc 0740 0740 0937 1323 
Mynydd Llandygai 0746 0746 0942 1327 
Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0754 0754 0948 1333 
Glasinfryn, Pont Ty-gwyn 0759 0759 0952 1337 
Capel Caerhun 0803 0803 0955 1340 
Minffordd 0809 0809 0959 1344 
Bangor, Coed Mawr, o/s Tesco | | 1005 | 
Bangor, Vardre | 0813 | | 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | 0815 | | 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  0815 0818 1011 1348 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  0821 0824 1017 1354 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  0825 0825 1020 -- 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  0828 0828 1023 -- 
Prifysgol Bangor Safle'r Normal | | 1026 -- 
Bangor, Garth Pier | | 1029 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F  | | 1035 -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai 0831 0831 -- -- 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  0838 0838 -- -- 
Parc Menai 0843 0843 -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Bangor - Bethesda  Service G10 (GCAG010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 6th April 2025 until further notice 

Days:   SD SH  
Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Parc Menai -- -- -- -- 1711 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  -- -- -- -- 1716 
Bangor, Coleg Menai -- -- -- -- 1723 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  -- -- -- -- 1726 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  -- -- -- -- 1732 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  1210 1440 1540 1545 1735 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  1213 | 1543 | | 
Bangor, Belle Vue Hotel 1216 | | | | 
Bangor, Garth Road, Pier 1219 | | | | 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  1225 | | | | 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  1230 | | | | 
Bangor, Plaza 1233 1443 | 1548 1738 
Bangor, Coleg Menai | | 1546 | | 
Bangor, Tesco Extra, o/s 1239 | | | | 
Minffordd 1245 1447 1552 1552 1742 
Capel Caerhun 1249 1451 1556 1556 1746 
Tregarth, Capel Siloh 1256 1458 1603 1603 1753 
Mynydd Llandygai 1302 1459 1604 1604 1754 
Coed y Parc 1306 1508 1613 1613 1803 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Arr) 1313 1515 1620 1620 1810 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Dep) -- 1517 1622 1622 -- 
Llandygai, Fordd Fawr (Before Roundabout) -- 1529 1634 1634 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  -- 1539 1644 1644 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  -- -- 1650 1650 -- 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  -- -- 1653 1653 -- 
Prifysgol Bangor Safle'r Normal -- -- 1658 1658 -- 
Parc Menai -- -- 1705 1705 -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Bethesda - Bangor  Service G10 (GCAG010) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 6th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F  -- 0910 -- 
Llandygai, Fordd Fawr (Before Roundabout) -- 0917 -- 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Arr) -- 0932 -- 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Dep) -- 0934 1319 
Coed y Parc 0753 0938 1323 
Mynydd Llandygai 0757 0942 1327 
Tregarth, Capel Siloh 0803 0948 1333 
Glasinfryn, Pont Ty-gwyn 0807 0952 1337 
Capel Caerhun 0810 0955 1340 
Minffordd 0814 0959 1344 
Bangor, Tesco Extra, o/s | 1005 | 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  0818 1011 1348 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  0824 1017 1354 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  -- 1020 -- 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  -- 1023 -- 
Bangor, Belle Vue Hotel -- 1026 -- 
Bangor, Garth Road, Pier -- 1029 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F  -- 1035 -- 

 
 
 

Bangor - Bethesda  Service G10 (GCAG010) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 6th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: GWCO GWCO GWCO GWCO 

Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F  1210 1440 1545 1735 
Bangor, Plaza | 1443 1548 1738 
Bangor, Gor Tren/Rail Stn  1213 | | | 
Bangor, Belle Vue Hotel 1216 | | | 
Bangor, Garth Road, Pier 1219 | | | 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Arr)  1225 | | | 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F (Dep)  1230 | | | 
Bangor, Plaza 1233 | | | 
Bangor, Tesco Extra, o/s 1239 | | | 
Minffordd 1245 1447 1552 1742 
Capel Caerhun 1249 1451 1556 1746 
Tregarth, Capel Siloh 1256 1458 1603 1753 
Mynydd Llandygai 1302 1459 1604 1754 
Coed y Parc 1306 1508 1613 1803 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Arr) 1313 1515 1620 1810 
Bethesda, Victoria Square (Dep) -- 1517 1622 -- 
Llandygai, Fordd Fawr (Before Roundabout) -- 1529 1634 -- 
Bangor, Cloc Safle/Stop F  -- 1539 1644 -- 

 
 


